Yan2024 (0) ORANGE OAlRegions
R I Offshore Fee Structure|

o'y ['Il Building & Construction

| 1
| . Vocational . I
| Q Campus Material & Resource Placement Tuition Fees I
| |
| |
| Port Melbourne $1,500 $1,500 $22,006 I
[ $19,500
L o - - - - Y Y Y Y Y L /
e e oo -
| 1

|
: Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees I
| |
: $14.500 [
| Port Melbourne 51,200 Weekdays 513,000 |
:_ Weekends 514,000 /I

| |
| |
I Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees |
| $1 41500 |
| ! |
I Port Melbourne 51,200 Weekdays $11,000 |
:_ Weekends 512,000 /I

|
i :
: Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees I
|

|
$8 500 |
: Port Melbourne $500 ' |
! $7,000 !
L e e e e e e e e e ,’
R R S

|
|
I Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees |

|
|

|
| Port Melbourne/ 5500 $8.599 :
I Melbourne CBD 58'000 |

|
L e e e e e e e e e ,’
R B N

|
| Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees :

|
|
: Port Melbourne/ s.l 000 $—12—999 |
| Melbourne CBD ’ 511,500 :

|

The above tuition fees doesn't include any Enrolment Fee, Material & Resource Fee and Vocational Placement Fee (if applicable).

*Weekdays and Weekends: Only applicable in CPC30220 Certificate Il in Carpentry , CPC30620 Certificate Ill in Painting and Decorating and MSF30322 Certificate Il in Cabinet Making and
Timber Technology (Kitchens and Bathrooms).

Enrolment Fees: $300 Initial Deposit: $3,250

Let's achieve together Overseas: +613 9670 2985 > orange.edu.au >} marketing@orange.edu.au
RTO No: 41315 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03446A Australia: 1300 069 642(MYOIC)
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C_) ORA"GE PACKAGE COURSES

————————————————— Fees =
MSF30322

Certificate lll in Cabinet
Making and Timber
Technology (Kitchens and

|
|
|
| Vocational
|

Bathrooms) + !
|
|
|
|
|

Placement Tuition Fees

Q@ Campus Material & Resource

CPC40120
Certificate IV in Building

and Construction (Building)
Duration: 125 weeks

— e o —— — — — — ———

MSF30322
Certificate lll in Cabinet Making

and Timber Technology

(Kitchens and Bathrooms) +

|

|

|

: Q Campus  Material & Resource Vocational Tuition Fees
CPC40320 |

|

|

|

|

|

Placement

Certificate IV in Building
Project Support
(Contract Administrator)
Duration: 125 weeks

MSF30322
Certificate lll in Cabinet Making

and Timber Technology

(Kitchens and Bathrooms) +
CPC50220
Diploma of Building and

Construction (Building)
Duration: 164 weeks

. Vocational .
Q Campus Material & Resource Placement Tuition Fees

—— — — —— ———

CPC30220

[
Certificate lll in Carpentry + :
CPC40320 |
Certificate IV in Building |
[
|
|
[

Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees

Project Support
(Contract Administrator)

— — — — —— ———

Duration: 92 weeks

CPC30220

Certificate lll in Carpentry +
CPC40120

Certificate IV in Building
and Construction (Building)

Duration: 92 weeks

Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees

— e — — — — — =

The above tuition fees doesn't include any Enrolment Fee, Material & Resource Fee and Vocational Placement Fee (if applicable).

*Weekdays and Weekends: Only applicable in CPC30220 Certificate Il in Carpentry , CPC30620 Certificate Ill in Painting and Decorating and MSF30322 Certificate Il in Cabinet Making and
Timber Technology (Kitchens and Bathrooms).

Enrolment Fees: $300 Initial Deposit: $3,250

Let's achieve together Overseas: +613 9670 2985 @ orange.edu.au DX marketing@orange.edu.au
RTO No: 41315 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03446A Australia: 1300 069 642(MYOIC)
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() ORANGE PACKAGE COURSES
————————————————— Fees —_—_— e — - —

CPC30220

Certificate lll in Carpentry+
CPC50220

Diploma of Building and
Construction (Building)
Duration: 131 weeks

Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees

CPC30620
Certificate lll in Painting

and Decorating +

|

|

|

| Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees
CPC40320 :

|

|

|

|

Certificate IV in Building
Project Support
(Contract Administrator)
Duration: 92 weeks

CPC30620
Certificate lll in Painting

and Decorating +

|

|

| Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees

|
CPC40120 :

|

|

|

Certificate IV in Building
and Construction (Building)
Duration: 92 weeks

CPC30620
Certificate lll in Painting

and Decorating *

|

|

|

I Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees
CPC50220 |

|

|

|

|

Diploma of Building and
Construction (Building)
Duration: 131 weeks

CPC40320
Certificate IV in Building
Project Support

(Contract Administrator)+
CPC50220

Diploma of Building and
Construction (Building)
Duration: 92 weeks

|
|
|
|
I Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees
|
|
|
|
|

CPC40120
Certificate IV in Building and

Construction (Building) +

|

|

|

| Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees
CPC50220 |

|

|

|

|

Diploma of Building and
Construction (Building)
Duration: 92 weeks

Enrolment Fees: $300 Initial Deposit: $3,250

.| Let's achieve together Overseas: +613 9670 2985 @ orange.edu.au DX marketing@orange.edu.au

RTO No: 41315 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03446A Australia: 1300 069 642(MY0IC)
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Valid until
Jan 2024

Q) All Regions

@,
() ORANGE
c o L L E o

Business & Management

R EEEEEEEEEEE - EEEEEEE N
I I
BSB30120 : Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit :
Certificate lll in Business | |
I Melbourne CBD/ $8.000 $2.650 |
Duration: 52 weeks : Port Melbourne 56-000 ’ /'
R EEGGEEEEEEEREE .. EEEEEFS N
I I
BSB40120 : Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit :
Certificate IV in Business | |
I Melbourne CBD/ $8.000 $2 650 |
Duration: 52 weeks : Port Melbourne 56-000 ’ /'
S oo
I I
BSB50120 : Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit :
Diploma of Business | ; |
I Melbourne CBD/ 8.000 I
. | Port Melbourne $2,65°

Duration: 52 weeks | 56,000 /'
S ELLEEEEEFPEREN .. R \
85850420 : QcC Tuition F Initial D it :
Diploma of LeaderShip | ampus uirtion rees nitiat beposi |
and Management [ [
g | Melbourne CBD/ $8:000 $2 650 |
Duration: 52 weeks [ Port Melbourne $6.000 :
L D /
A —— . e \
BSB60420 I |
Advanced Diploma of | Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit I
Leadership and | :
Management | Melbourne CBD/ $8,000 52'550 I
Duration: 52 weeks I Port Melbourne $6,500 '
L o D /
e EGGLEEEEEREEERY - EEEEE \
BSB80120 ' oc . N |

= t t t
Gl‘aduate Dlploma of : ampus urtion rees nitial beposi |
Management (Learnin ! '
g ( g) | Melbourne CBD/ $10,500 $2 650 |
Duration: 52 weeks I Port Melbourne $8,500 :
Lo /

The above tuition fees doesn't include any Enrolment Fee, Material & Resource Fee and Vocational Placement Fee (if applicable).

Enrolment Fees: $300 Material & Resource Fees: $250

Overseas: +613 9670 2985
Australia: 1300 069 642(MYO0IC)

Let's achieve together

> orange.edu.au > marketing@orange.edu.au

RTO No.: 41315 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03446A

MELBOURNECBD e PORTMELBOURNE e HOBART CBD



(“) ORANGE

PACKAGE COURSES

| |
BSB30120 | N N _ |
Certificate Il in Business + | Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit |
I
BSB40120 | :
Certificate IV in Business | Melbourne CBD/ $16,000 $2 650 !
| Port Melbourne s“ 000 r |
Duration: 104 weeks l ! )
L e e e -
R ECRREEEELEEE - EEEEEEE -
I
I
BSB30120 | I
Certificate lll in Business + | Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit |
I
BSB50120 : |
Diploma of Business | Melbourne CBD/ $16,000 $2 650 I
| Port Melbourne s“ 000 ’ |
Duration: 104 weeks [ ' )
L e o o o e e -
T - .
I I
BSB40120 I I
certiﬁcate \Y4 in Business * | Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit |
I
BSB50120 | :
Diploma of Business . Melbourne CBD/ $16,000 $2 650 |
1 Port Melbourne s-lll 500 r |
Duration: 104 weeks [ ' /'
L L L e e e - -
S .
\
BSB50420 : |
Diploma of Leadership | |
and Management + : Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit I
BSB60420 : :
Advanced Diploma of : Melbourne CBD/ ieonn $2 650 :
Leadership and Management | Port Melbourne $12,000 ' |
Duration: 104 weeks | ,'
L e e e e e e e e e e e e e o — — — — — —— — — — — — — -

BUILDING LEADERS,
SHAPING SUCCESS

The above tuition fees doesn't include any Enrolment Fee, Material & Resource Fee and Vocational Placement Fee (if applicable).

Enrolment Fees: $300

Package Material & Resource Fees: $500

Important info:

General: (a) Entry requirements must be met prior to acceptance (b) BYOD (Bring Your Own Device) policy applies to all our campuses. (c) Timetable & Trainers: During your study at Orange,
there are chances for the changes in the timetable and trainers. (d) Fee Packages for Agents use only (e) Scholarship will be applied on the last installment of your last course. (f) The fee
information can be revised and is subject to change. (g) Intake Dates & Term Breaks are subject to change. (h) Students who do not meet the specific English language requirements, as per
Orange College policies and course requirements they will be advised to enrol in any of Orange College ELICOS programs as a means of reaching the required English proficiency level.

Let's achieve together

RTO No.: 41315 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03446A

MELBOURNE CBD

Overseas: +613 9670 2985
Australia: 1300 069 642(MYO0IC)

¢ orange.edu.au

PORT MELBOURNE e HOBART CBD

> marketing@orange.edu.au




C o L L E G E

Other Fees

@ e

—" Reassessment Fees
Individual Units

Reassessment Cluster
Units

- Hard Copy - Credentials

- Reissue of Testamur/
Statements of attainment
Late Payment Fee

A_ Change of course Fee

2 Unit re-learning /
reenrolment fee

" OHSCFee

$250/unit - $250 Application Fee

Please refer to individual course offer or
contact info@orange.edu. au

Please refer to individual course offer or
contact info@orange.edu. au

$50 per document.

$50 per document.

The Institute reserves the right to charge a late
fee up to $200 per instalment accumulating
over 14 working days if the student defaults on
the agreed payment plan.

$350

Please refer to individual course offer or
contact info@orange.edu.au

Medibank, NIB, Bupa

www .2stay.com.au

v/,

ﬁ Homestay Plus

N

% Airport pick up

www.2stay.com.au

From $150

Recognition of prior learning (RPL) — is an assessment process that includes assessment of an
individual's relevant prior learning (including formal, informal, and non-formal learning) to determine
the credit outcome of an individual application for credit. (Source AQF) This is a non-refundable fee.
The application Fee is a non-tuition fee associated with enrolment and assessment of the RPL Kit
evidence. They are Fees paid by the student (or third party) to OC

This is a non-refundable fee

A Student is eligible for Re-Assessment when their Final Result has been assessed as Not Yet
Competent (NYC) or Withdrawn (W) due to partial successful results of tasks.
https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Student%»20Assessment%20Policy %2
O(VET%20Accredited%20Courses) pdf

Student must withdraw 3 weeks before unit commencement date for 100% refund otherwise no
refund is granted. For more information regarding reassessment fees refund refer to

the International Student Refund policy and Procedure.
https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_International%20Student%20Refund%
20Policy%20and%20Procedure pdf

Cluster units is delivering and assessing two or more units together in groups. A Student is
eligible for Re-Assessment when their Final Result has been assessed as Not Yet Competent
(NYC) or Withdrawn (W).
https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Student%20Assessment%20Polic
%20(VET%20Accredited%20Courses).pdf
Student must withdraw 3 weeks before unit commencement date for 100% refund otherwise no
refund is granted. For more information regarding reassessment fees refund refer to the
International Student Refund policy and Procedure.
https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_International%20Student%20Refu
nd%20Policy%20and%20Procedure.pdf

Students requesting a hard copy credentials are required to pay $50 per credentials. Otherwise
only digital certificates will be provided.

You can request another test amur if: your original has beenlost or stolen; your original has been
damaged or destroyed; This is a non-refundable administration fee

Any charges, tuition fees or non-tuition fees not paid by due date may incur late payments
fees. In order to avoid late fees, ensure that you pay by the due date This is a non-refundable fee

Change of course fee is defined as a student exiting out of the qualification they are enrolled in and
into another qualification after the issuance of a Confirmation of Enrolment. Any fees paid for the
previous course will be refunded as per the condition mentioned in the refund policy. The change of
course fee is a non-refundable fee. .

A Student will need to re-enroll into the unit again if: The Final Result was Withdrawn or NYC (even
after Gap Training or Re-Assessment).During Gap Training or Re-Assessment, the Student fails to
submit some or all assessment tasks or has no attendance or has not shown up for any scheduled
classes. https://orange.edu.au/wpcontent/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Student%20Assessment%
20Policy%20(VET%20Accredited%20Courses).pdf

Student must withdraw 2 weeks before unit commencement date for 100% refund or no refund

For more information regarding unit re-learning/re-enrolment fees refund refer to the International
Student Refund policy and Procedure

OSHC is compulsory for all Student Visa applicants. Please visit the following link for more
information about OSHC Pricing.

This price list is valid for bookings with an arrival date in 2023-24 and are subject
to change without notice.

CozzyStay Booking Fee: $250

CozzyStay Check-out Cleaning Fee:

« $80 per person for Student Residence and Hostel

« $150 per Studio

This price list is valid for bookings with an arrival date in 2023-24 and are subject to
change without notice
Homestay Plus Booking Fee: $290

Depending upon taxi meter fare

Airport Pick up is available to new International Students arriving at Melbourne and Hobart Airport.
You must fill the Airport Pick Up Form at least 7 days before your arrival.

Charges for Airport pick up will be calculated as per the links provided.

Victoria: https://cpv.vicgov.au/passengers/taxi-fares

Tasmania:https://www.transport tas.gov.au/passenger/passengers/taxi,_hire_vehicle_and_ride_
sourcing/taxi_fares

This is a non-refundable fee.

* Others fees are estimated costs and are subject to change. For more information, please contact us at 1300 069 642 to get an accurate quote.

Let's achieve together
RTO No. 41315 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03446A

Overseas: +613 9670 2985 > orange.edu.au > marketing@orange.edu.au

Australia: 1300 069 642(MYOIC)

MELBOURNECBD e PORTMELBOURNE e HOBART CBD



https://www.orange.edu.au/
https://www.orange.edu.au/
https://www.medibank.com.au/overseas-health-insurance/oshc/'
https://www.nib.com.au/overseas-students/
https://www.bupa.com.au/health-insurance/oshc
https://www.2stay.com.au/
https://www.2stay.com.au/
https://www.transport.tas.gov.au/search
https://safetransport.vic.gov.au/
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://www.orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Airport%20Pick-up%20for%20International%20Students%20.pdf
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Student%20Assessment%20Policy%20(VET%20Accredited%20Courses).pdf
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Student%20Assessment%20Policy%20(VET%20Accredited%20Courses).pdf
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Student%20Assessment%20Policy%20(VET%20Accredited%20Courses).pdf
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_International%20Student%20Refund%20Policy%20and%20Procedure.pdf
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_International%20Student%20Refund%20Policy%20and%20Procedure.pdf

Valid until

Jan 2024 0 o G @A%ke?w 15
(—)c ORLAL“E GEE

Business & Management

R EEEEEEEEEEE - EEEEEEE N
I I
BSB30120 : Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit I
- - - I
Certificate lll in Business | |
I Melbourne CBD/ $6.500 $1550 |
Duration: 52 weeks : Port Melbourne $5,500 ' /'
R EEGGEEEEEEEREE .. EEEEEFS N
' [
BSB40120 : Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit I
- - - I
Certificate IV in Business | |
I Melbourne CBD/ $6,500 $1550 |
. | Port Melbourne $5 500 ' |
Duration: 52 weeks | ’ )
S e e - - T TS .
I I
BSB50120 : Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit I
- - I
Diploma of Business | !
I Melbourne CBD/ $6,500 $1,550 |
. 1 Port Melbourne 56 000 r I
Duration: 52 weeks | { p
S ELLEEEEEFPEREN .. R \
55830420 : QcC Tuition F Initial D it :
= = S on rees Nnitialt bepos
Diploma of Leadership | ampd o Tt Hepost .
and Management [ [
g | Melbourne CBD/ $6:500 $1,550 |
f 4
Duration: 52 weeks [ Port Melbourne $6.000 :
L D /
R —— . e \
BSB60420 | |
Advanced Diploma of | Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit I
Leadership and : '
| $7.000 '
Management | Melbourne CBD/ v 51'550 |
Duration: 52 weeks I Port Melbourne $6,500 !
L o D /
e EGGLEEEEEREEERY - EEEEE \
BSB80120 ' oc . o |
= | ampus uition Fees nitiat beposi
Graduate Diploma of | P i |
Management (Learnin ! !
g ( g) | Melbourne CBD/ $8,500 $1800 |
r

Duration: 52 weeks I Port Melbourne $8,000 /'

L e e e e e e e

* The above tuition fees doesn't include any Enrolment Fee, Material & Resource Fee and Vocational Placement Fee (if applicable).

Enrolment Fees: $300 Material & Resource Fees: $250

Let's achieve together Overseas: +613 9670 2985 > orange.edu.au > marketing@orange.edu.au

RTO No: 41315 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03446A Australia: 1300 069 642(MYO0IC)
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(“) ORANGE

PACKAGE COURSES

| 1
BSB30120 | N N _ |
Certificate Il in Business + | Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit |
I
BSB40120 | :
Certificate IV in Business | Melbourne CBD/ $13.000 $1.550 !
| Port Melbourne s“ 000 r |
Duration: 104 weeks l ! )
L e e e -
R EEREEEEEEEEEEES - EEEEEEE -
|
I
BSB30120 | I
Certificate lll in Business + | Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit |
I
BSB50120 : |
Diploma of Business | Melbourne CBD/ $13,000 $1550 |
| Port Melbourne s“ 000 ’ |
Duration: 104 weeks [ ' )
L o o o o o e = -
T i, \
I 1
BSB40120 I I
certiﬁcate \Y4 in Business * | Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit |
I
BSB50120 | :
Diploma of Business . Melbourne CBD/ $13.000 $1550 |
1 Port Melbourne s-lll 500 r |
Duration: 104 weeks [ ' /'
L L L e e e - -
R ACLEEITEEEFERERN - EEEEEEEE .
\
BSB50420 : |
Diploma of Leadership | |
and Management + : Q Campus Tuition Fees Initial Deposit I
BSB60420 : :
Leadership and Management | Port Melbourne $12,000 ' |
Duration: 104 weeks | ,'
L e e e e e e e e e e e e e o — — — — — —— — — — — — — -

BUILDING LEADERS,
SHAPING SUCCESS

The above tuition fees doesn't include any Enrolment Fee, Material & Resource Fee and Vocational Placement Fee (if applicable).

Enrolment Fees: $300

Package Material & Resource Fees: $500

Important info:

General: (a) Entry requirements must be met prior to acceptance (b) BYOD (Bring Your Own Device) policy applies to all our campuses. (c) Timetable & Trainers: During your study at Orange,
there are chances for the changes in the timetable and trainers. (d) Fee Packages for Agents use only (e) Scholarship will be applied on the last installment of your last course. (f) The fee
information can be revised and is subject to change. (g) Intake Dates & Term Breaks are subject to change. (h) Students who do not meet the specific English language requirements, as per
Orange College policies and course requirements they will be advised to enrol in any of Orange College ELICOS programs as a means of reaching the required English proficiency level.

Let's achieve together

RTO No.: 41315 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03446A

MELBOURNE CBD

Overseas: +613 9670 2985
Australia: 1300 069 642(MYO0IC)

¢ orange.edu.au

PORT MELBOURNE e HOBART CBD

> marketing@orange.edu.au




Valid until % k :
w0 (Y)ORANGE ~ YAURgions
c o L L E G & | Onshore Fee Structure

o'l VIl Building & Construction

| 1
I - Vocational - !
| Q Campus Material & Resource Placement Tuition Fees I
| |
| |
| Port Melbourne $'|,500 $1,500 $22,066 I
[ $19,500
L o - - - - Y Y Y Y Y L /
R CRees - -
| 1

|
: Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees I
| |
: $14:500 [
| Port Melbourne $1,200 Weekdays 513,000 |
:_ Weekends 514,000 /I

| |
| |
I Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees |
| $1 4500 |
| ! |
I Port Melbourne $1,200 Weekdays $11,000 |
:_ Weekends 512,000 /I

|
i :
: Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees I
|

|
$8 500 |
: Port Melbourne $500 ' |
! $7,000 !
L e e e e e e e e e ,’
R R S

|
|
I Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees |

|
|

|
| Port Melbourne/ 5500 $8599 :
I Melbourne CBD 58'000 |

|
L e e e e e e e e e ,’
R CRes co----o- N

|
| Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees :

|
|
: Port Melbourne/ s.l 000 $4-2—999 |
| Melbourne CBD : 511,500 :

|

The above tuition fees doesn't include any Enrolment Fee, Material & Resource Fee and Vocational Placement Fee (if applicable).

*Weekdays and Weekends: Only applicable in CPC30220 Certificate Il in Carpentry , CPC30620 Certificate Ill in Painting and Decorating and MSF30322 Certificate Il in Cabinet Making and
Timber Technology (Furniture) (Kitchens and Bathrooms)

Enrolment Fees: $300 Initial Deposit: $1,500

Let's achieve together Overseas: +613 9670 2985 > orange.edu.au >} marketing@orange.edu.au
RTO No: 41315 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03446A Australia: 1300 069 642(MYOIC)
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@,
C_) ORA"GE PACKAGE COURSES

————————————————— Fees =
MSF30322

Certificate lll in Cabinet
Making and Timber
Technology (Furniture)

|
|
|
| Vocational
|

(Kitchens and Bathrooms) + :
|
|
|
|
|

Placement Tuition Fees

Q@ Campus Material & Resource

CPC40120
Certificate IV in Building

and Construction (Building)
Duration: 125 weeks

— e o —— — — — — ———

MSF30322
Certificate Il in Cabinet

Making and Timber
Technology (Furniture)

|
|
|
I Q Campus Material & Resource Yocational Tuition Fees
¢ |

(Kitchens and Bathrooms) + |
|
|
|
|
|

Placement

CPC40320
Certificate IV in Building

Project Support

(Contract Administrator)
Duration: 125 weeks

MSF30322
Certificate lll in Cabinet

Making and Timber
Technology (Furniture)

I
: Vocational
I

(Kitchens and Bathrooms) + :
I
I
I

Placement Tuition Fees

Q@ Campus Material & Resource

CPC50220
Diploma of Building and

Construction (Building)
Duration: 164 weeks

—— — — —— ———

CPC30220 :
Certificate lll in Carpentry + |
CPC40320 |
Certificate IV in Building |
[
[
[
[

Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees

Project Support
(Contract Administrator)

— — — — —— ———

Duration: 92 weeks

CPC30220

Certificate lll in Carpentry +
CPC40120

Certificate IV in Building
and Construction (Building)

Duration: 92 weeks

Q@ Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees

— e — — — — — =

The above tuition fees doesn't include any Enrolment Fee, Material & Resource Fee and Vocational Placement Fee (if applicable).

*Weekdays and Weekends: Only applicable in CPC30220 Certificate Il in Carpentry , CPC30620 Certificate Ill in Painting and Decorating and MSF30322 Certificate Il in Cabinet Making and
Timber Technology (Furniture) (Kitchens and Bathrooms)

Enrolment Fees: $300 Initial Deposit: $1,500

Let's achieve together Overseas: +613 9670 2985 @ orange.edu.au DX marketing@orange.edu.au
RTO No: 41315 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03446A Australia: 1300 069 642(MYOIC)
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6 ORANGE Package Courses

————————————————— Fees —_—_— e — - —
CPC30220

Certificate lll in Carpentry+
CPC50220

Diploma of Building and
Construction (Building)
Duration: 131 weeks

Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees

—_— e e — ————

CPC30620
Certificate Illl in Painting

and Decorating +

|

|

|

| Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees
CPC40320 :

|

|

|

|

Certificate IV in Building
Project Support
(Contract Administrator)
Duration: 92 weeks

CPC30620
Certificate lll in Painting

and Decorating +

|

|

| Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees

|
CPC40120 :

|

|

|

Certificate IV in Building
and Construction (Building)
Duration: 92 weeks

CPC30620
Certificate lll in Painting

and Decorating *

|

|

|

I Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees
CPC50220 |

|

|

|

|

Diploma of Building and
Construction (Building)
Duration: 131 weeks

CPC40320
Certificate IV in Building
Project Support

(Contract Administrator)+
CPC50220

Diploma of Building and
Construction (Building)
Duration: 92 weeks

|
|
|
|
I Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees
|
|
|
|
|

CPC40120
Certificate IV in Building and

Construction (Building) +

|

|

|

| Q Campus Material & Resource Tuition Fees
CPC50220 |

|

|

|

|

Diploma of Building and
Construction (Building)
Duration: 92 weeks

Enrolment Fees: $300 Initial Deposit: $1,500

Let's achieve together Overseas: +613 9670 2985 @ orange.edu.au DX marketing@orange.edu.au
RTO No: 41315 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03446A Australia: 1300 069 642(MYOIC)
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Other Fees

@ RPL $250/unit - $250 Application Fee
.
Reassessment Fees Please refer to individual course offer or
‘=] Individual Units contact info@orange.edu. au
N . L
h Reassessment Cluster Please refer to individual course offer or
Units contact info@orange.edu. au

L
Hard Copy - Credentials $50 per document

- Reissue of Testamur/ $50 per document.
St of attai

N The Institute reserves the right to charge a late

@ Late Payment Fee fee up to $200 per instalment accumulating
over 14 working days if the student defaults on
the agreed payment plan.

',

O Change of course Fee $350

o Unit re-learning / Please refer to individual course offer or

- reenrolment fee contact info@orange.edu.au
v

OHSC Fee Medibank, NIB, Bupa

_\\

(O, Stud Resid www.2stay.com.au
V.

ﬁ Homestay Plus www.2stay.com.au

<

% Airport pick up From $150

Recognition of prior learning (RPL) — is an assessment process that includes assessment of an
individual's relevant prior learning (including formal, informal, and non-formal learning) to determine
the credit outcome of an individual application for credit. (Source AQF) This is a non-refundable fee.
The application Fee is a non-tuition fee associated with enrolment and assessment of the RPL Kit
evidence. They are Fees paid by the student (or third party) to OC.

This is a non-refundable fee

A Student is eligible for Re-Assessment when their Final Result has been assessed as Not Yet
Competent (NYC) or Withdrawn (W) due to partial successful results of tasks
https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Student%20Assessment%20Policy %2
O(VET%20Accredited%20Courses) pdf

Student must withdraw 3 weeks before unit commencement date for 100% refund otherwise no
refund is granted. For more information regarding reassessment fees refund refer to

the International Student Refund policy and Procedure.
https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_International%20Student%20Refund%
20Policy%20and%20Procedure.pdf

Cluster units is delivering and assessing two or more units together in groups. A Student is
eligible for Re-Assessment when their Final Result has been assessed as Not Yet Competent
(NYC) or Withdrawn (W).
https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Student%20Assessment%20Polic
y%20(VET%20Accredited%20Courses).pdf

Student must withdraw 3 weeks before unit commencement date for 100% refund otherwise no
refund is granted. For more information regarding reassessment fees refund refer to the
International Student Refund policy and Procedure
https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_International%20Student%20Refu
nd%20Policy%20and%20Procedure.pdf

Students requesting a hard copy credentials are required to pay $50 per credentials. Otherwise
only digital certificates will be provided.

You can request another test amur if: your original has beenlost or stolen; your original has been
damaged or destroyed; This is a non-refundable administration fee

Any charges, tuition fees or non-tuition fees not paid by due date may incur late payments
fees. In order to avoid late fees, ensure that you pay by the due date This is a non-refundable fee.

Change of course fee is defined as a student exiting out of the qualification they are enrolled in and
into another qualification after the issuance of a Confirmation of Enrolment. Any fees paid for the
previous course will be refunded as per the condition mentioned in the refund policy. The change of
course fee is a non-refundable fee.

A Student will need to re-enroll into the unit again if: The Final Result was Withdrawn or NYC (even
after Gap Training or Re-Assessment)During Gap Training or Re-Assessment, the Student fails to
submit some or all assessment tasks or has no attendance or has not shown up for any scheduled
classes. https://orange.edu.au/wpcontent/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Student%20Assessment%
20Policy%20(VET%20Accredited%20Courses).pdf

Student must withdraw 2 weeks before unit commencement date for 100% refund or no refund

For more information regarding unit re-learning/re-enrolment fees refund refer to the International
Student Refund policy and Procedure

OSHC is compulsory for all Student Visa applicants. Please visit the following link for more
information about OSHC Pricing

This price list is valid for bookings with an arrival date in 2023-24 and are subject
to change without notice.

CozzyStay Booking Fee: $250

CozzyStay Check-out Cleaning Fee:

« $80 per person for Student Residence and Hostel

« $150 per Studio

This price list is valid for bookings with an arrival date in 2023-24 and are subject to
change without notice.
Homestay Plus Booking Fee: $290

Depending upon taxi meter fare

Airport Pick up is available to new International Students arriving at Melbourne and Hobart Airport.
You must fill the Airport Pick Up Form at least 7 days before your arrival

Charges for Airport pick up will be calculated as per the links provided.

Victoria: https://cpv.vicgov.au/passengers/taxi-fares
Tasmania:https://www.transport.tas.gov.au/passenger/passengers/taxi,_hire_vehicle_and_ride_
sourcing/taxi_fares

This is a non-refundable fee

* Others fees are estimated costs and are subject to change. For more information, please contact us at 1300 069 642 to get an accurate quote.

Important info:

General: (a) Entry requirements must be met prior to acceptance (b) BYOD (Bring Your Own Device) policy applies to all our campuses. (c) Timetable & Trainers: During your study at Orange,
there are chances for the changes in the timetable and trainers. (d) Fee Packages for Agents use only (e) Scholarship will be applied on the last installment of your payment plan. (f) The
fee information can be revised and is subject to change. (g) Intake Dates & Term Breaks are subject to change. (h) In Carpentey and Painting and Decorating courses we have weekday and
weekend timetable, while taking the admission of student opted for weekday timetable and later during the study period if they wish to change to weekend timetable then the fees will be
as per weekend. (i) *Weekday timetable $1,000 scholarship will be applied on the last instalments. (j) Placement Fees ($1,500): It will be applicable regardless of placement arrange by
Orange College or by Student themselves. (k) Orange Representatives / Agent: Commission will be calculated ONLY on Tuition Fees not on Vocational Placement Fees.

Let's achieve together Overseas: +613 9670 2985 > orange.edu.au > marketing@orange.edu.au
RTO No: 41315 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03446A Australia: 1300 069 642(MYO0IC)
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https://www.orange.edu.au/
https://www.orange.edu.au/
https://www.medibank.com.au/overseas-health-insurance/oshc/
https://www.nib.com.au/overseas-students/
https://www.bupa.com.au/health-insurance/oshc
https://www.2stay.com.au/
https://www.2stay.com.au/
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://www.orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Airport%20Pick-up%20for%20International%20Students%20.pdf
https://safetransport.vic.gov.au/
https://www.transport.tas.gov.au/search
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Student%20Assessment%20Policy%20(VET%20Accredited%20Courses).pdf
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Student%20Assessment%20Policy%20(VET%20Accredited%20Courses).pdf
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_Student%20Assessment%20Policy%20(VET%20Accredited%20Courses).pdf
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_International%20Student%20Refund%20Policy%20and%20Procedure.pdf
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https://orange.edu.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/novacore/OC_International%20Student%20Refund%20Policy%20and%20Procedure.pdf
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